
Governor’s significant dates for 2023/24 

  

Resources Committee Meetings 2023/24 

Term 2 - Wednesday 22nd Nov 2023 

Term 3 – Wednesday 24th Jan 2024 

Term 4 – Wednesday 13th Mar 2024 

Term 5 – Wednesday 6th May 2024 

Term 6 – Wednesday 3rd July 2024 

  

  

  

Standards Committee Meetings 2023/24  

Term 2 - Wednesday 15th Nov 2023 

Term 3 – Wednesday 17th Jan 2024 

Term 4 – Wednesday 6th March 2024  

Term 5 – Wednesday 24th April 2024  

Term 6 – Wednesday 26th June 2024  

  

  

Full Governing Body Meeting Dates 2023/24  

Term 2 – Wednesday 6th Dec 2023 

Term 3 – Wednesday 7th Feb 2024 

Term 4 – Wednesday 27th Mar 2024  

Term 5 – Wednesday 15th May 2024  

Term 6 – Wednesday 17th July 2024   
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